DRYING &
STORAGE RACKS
2
4321 N. Knox Ave., Chicago IL, 60641
773.777.7100
©2025 AWT World Trade, Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications are subject to change without notice. #LIT-1114   3/14/25

SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
CATALOG NO. LENGTH WIDTH
HEIGHT
H1 H2 H3
DR-16-13                                                  21.00" (53cm) 11.25 (53cm) 43.25" (110cm) N/A N/A
DR-16-25 17.25" (44cm) 17.50" (44cm) 30.75 " (78cm) N/A N/A
DR-18-25 19.25" (49cm) 12.00" (30cm) 28.25" (72cm) N/A N/A
DR-18-30 19.50" (49cm) 17.25" (44cm) 36.25" (92cm) N/A N/A
DR-18-30WD 19.25" (49cm) 17.25" (44cm) 39.75" (101cm) N/A N/A
DR-18-50 19.00" (46cm) 22.25" (57cm) 30.75" (78cm) N/A N/A
DR-18-100 19.00" (48cm) 22.00" (56cm) 63.00" (160cm) N/A N/A
DR-24-40A 25.00" (64cm) 23.75" (60cm) 44.25" (112cm) 53.00" (135cm) N/A
DR-24-50 25.00" (64cm) 23.50" (60cm) 54.25" (137cm) 63.00" (160cm) N/A
DR-24-80 25.00" (64cm) 39.50" (100cm) 44.00" (112cm) 53.00" (135cm) N/A
DR-24-100 25.00" (64cm) 39.50" (100cm) 54.25" (137cm) 63.00" (160cm) N/A
DR-26-40 27.00" (69cm) 26.25" (66cm) 44.25" (112cm) 53.00" (135cm) N/A
DR-26-50 27.00" (69cm) 26.25" (66cm) 54.25" (137cm) 63.00" (160cm) N/A
DR-26-80 27.00" (69cm) 44.75" (113cm) 44.00" (112cm) 53.00" (135cm) N/A
DR-26-100 27.00" (69cm) 44.75" (113cm) 54.25" (137cm) 63.00" (160cm) N/A

IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
22
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
DR-18 SERIES
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH SHELF SIZES
NO. OF
SHELVES
MESH OPENINGS
DR-18-30 Tabletop, single-sided 19.25" (49cm) 17.25" (43cm) 12.50 x 18.00" (32 x 46cm) 30 6.00 x 10.00" (15 x 25cm)
DR-18-30WD Door hanging 19.25" (49cm) 17.25" (43cm) 12.50 x 18.00" (32 x 46cm) 30 6.00 x 10.00" (15x 25cm)
DR-18-50 Tabletop, double-sided 19.00" (48cm) 22.25" (57cm) 11.00 x 18.00" (28 x 46cm) 50 6.00 x 10.00" (15 x 25cm)
DR-18-100 Floor model,
Double sided, Portable
19.00" (48cm) 22.25" (57cm) 10.00 x 18.00" (30 X 46cm) 100 6.00 x 10.00" (15 x 25cm)
VERSA-RACKTM*
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH SHELF SIZES
NO. OF
SHELVES
MESH OPENINGS
DR-16-13 Single-sided, vertical or
horizontal with wheels
21.00" (53cm) 11.25" (53cm) 7.50 x 19.00" (19 x 48cm) 13 N/A
DR-16-25 Tabletop, single-sided 17.25" (44cm) 17.50" (44cm) 12.50 x 16.00" (32 x 41cm) 25 4.50 x 12.25"  (11 x 31cm)
* All racks ship assembled via ground
STACK-RACKTM*
STACK-RACKTM HARDWARE KIT (sold separately)*
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH SHELF SIZES

RCA-1825
Hardware kit with
casters
4 Casters, 4 Nuts, 4 Bolts,
3 wrenches
NOTE: Specifications are subject
to change without notice.www.dryingandstorageracks.com
23
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
MID-RANGE*
TENSORTM SERIES*†
CATALOG NO. LENGTH WIDTH SHELF SIZES NO. OF SHELVES
MAX.
SUBSTRATE SIZES
DR-24-40A 25.00" (64cm) 23.50" (60cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 40 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
DR-24-50 25.00" (64cm) 23.50" (60cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 50 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
DR-24-80 39.50" (100cm) 25.00" (64cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 80 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
DR-24-100 39.50" (100cm) 25.00" (64cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 50 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
DR-26-40 27.00" (69cm) 26.50" (67cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 40 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
DR-26-50 27.00" (69cm) 26.50" (67cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 50 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
DR-26-80 44.75" (113cm) 27.00" (69cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 80 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
DR-26-100 45.00" (114cm) 27.00" (69cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 100 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
CATALOG NO. LENGTH WIDTH SHELF SIZE NO. OF
SHELVES
MAX.
SUBSTRATE SIZES
MR1824 25.00" (64cm) 23.50" (60cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 40 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
MR182450 25.00" (64cm) 23.50" (60cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 50 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
MR1824D 39.50" (100cm) 25.00" (64cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 80 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
MR1824100D 39.50" (100cm) 25.00" (64cm) 18.00 x 24.00" (46x 61cm) 50 17.50 x 23.50" (45 x 60cm)
MR2026 27.00" (69cm) 26.50" (67cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 40 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
MR202650 27.00" (69cm) 26.50" (67cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 50 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
MR2026D 44.75" (113cm) 27.00" (69cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 80 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
MR2026100D 45.00" (114cm) 27.00" (69cm) 20.00 x 26.00" (51 x 66cm) 100 19.50 x 25.50" (50 x 65cm)
* All racks under 150 lbs. ship ground
* All racks under 150 lbs. ship ground
† Tensor Series comes with two rubber bumpers per shelf
24
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
HEAVY-DUTY 1.00" (2.5CM) SPACING
HEAT-RESISTANT UPGRADE KITS
CATALOG NO. LENGTH WIDTH SHELF SIZES NO. OF SHELVES MESH OPENINGS
DR-32-40 35.25" (90cm) 28.50" (72cm) 22.00 x 32.00" (57 x 81cm) 40 4.50 x 4.50" (11 x 11cm)
DR-32-50 35.25" (90cm) 28.50" (72cm) 22.00 x 32.00" (57 x 81cm) 50 4.50 x 4.50" (11 x 11cm)
DR-36-40 38.50" (98cm) 32.50" (83cm) 26.00 x 36.00" (67 x 90cm) 40 4.50 x 4.50" (11 x 11cm)
DR-36-50 38.50" (98cm) 32.50" (83cm) 26.00 x 36.00" (67 x 90cm) 50 4.50 x 4.50" (11 x 11cm)
DR-48-40 51.50" (130cm) 37.00" (94cm) 31.00 x 48.00" (79 x 123cm) 40 4.50 x 4.50" (11 x 11cm)
DR-48-50 51.50" (130cm) 37.00" (94cm) 31.00 x 48.00" (79 x 123cm) 50 4.50 x 4.50" (11 x 11cm)
DR-50-50 53.50" (136cm) 43.50" (110cm) 37.00 x 50.00" (95 x 128cm) 50 4.50 x 5.00" (11 x 12cm)
DR-55-50 48.00" (123cm) 58.25" (148cm) 42.00 x 55.00" (107 x 141cm) 50 4.50 x 5.00" (11 x 12cm)
DR-68-50 71.00" (180cm) 56.00" (142cm) 45.00 x 68.00" (116 x 173cm) 50 4.50 x 5.00" (11 x 12cm)
DR-80-50 83.25" (211cm) 58.50" (148cm) 52.00 x 80.00" (132 x 203cm) 50 4.75 x 5.00" (12 x 12cm)
LIGHTWEIGHT APPLICATIONS
DR-46-40 48.75" (124cm) 36.00 (91cm) 30.00 x 46.00" (76 x 117cm) 40 7.50 x 10.00" (19 x 26cm)
NOTE: Specifications are subject
to change without notice.www.dryingandstorageracks.com
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF CASTERS NO. OF SPRINGS
DR-HR-40 Heat resistant upgrade for DR-32 - DR-48 drying rack with 40 shelves 4 80
DR-HR-50 Heat resistant upgrade for DR-32 - DR-48 drying rack with 50 shelves 4 100
25
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
* Weight includes skid. Skid weights may vary and are subject to change.